UNOFFICIAL COPY

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY

AND AFTER RECORDING MAIL TO: Doc#. 1632249126 Fee: $52.00
Karen A Yarbrough

MAX FLOHRE Cook County Recorder of Deeds

3232 NEWMARK DRIVE

MIAMISBURG, OH 45342
ATTN: PAYOFFS
P.O.Box 8820

Dayton, OH 45482 - 0449

0005799410
BRYAN J MICHALIK
PO Date: 10/24/2016

FOR PROTECTICN OF OWNER, THIS
RELEASE SHALL BZ FILED WITH THE
RECORDER OR THE REGISTRAR OF
TITLES IN WHOSE| OJFFICE THE
MORTGAGE OR DEED OF (RUST WAS FILED.

RELEASE OF MORTGA2GE

THIS CERTIFIES that a certain mortgage executed by

BRYAN J MICHALIK, AN UNMARRIED PERSCN
to MID AMERICA BANK, FSB dated December%,.1999 calling for the original principal sum of dollars
($88,350.00), and recorded in Mortgage Record , payz and/or instrument # 09189243, of the records in the office of
the Recorder of COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, more particularly described as follows, to wit:

1603 N WINDSOR UNIT 101, ARLINGTON HEIGHTS IL - 60004

Tax Parcel No. 03211000160000

SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT A.

is hereby fully released and satisfied.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has hereunto set its corporate n2ns’and seal by its proper officers, they
being thereto duly authorized, this 15th day of November, 2016.

PNC BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION FKA NATIONAL CITY BANK SBM MID ZMERICA BANK, FSB

L C#5

MICHELLE F PYBURN
Its MORTGAGE OFFICER

IL_REL



1632249126 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

0005799410
BRYAN J MICHALIK

State of OHIO )
County of MONTGOMERY COUNTY ) SS:

Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State this 15th day of November, 2016 ,
personally appeared MICHELLE F PYBURN, MORTGAGE OFFICER, of
PNC BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION FKA NATIONAL CITY BANK SBM MID AMERICA BANK, FSB

.
a

who as such officers for and on its hehalf acknowledged the execution of the foregoing instrument.

SSRVEn CONSUELO A. TRAVIS
X 2 NOTARY PUBLIC

: IN AND FOR

:  THE STATE OF OHIO
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES

Witness my hand and Notarial Seal TEGER July 16, 2018

Notzry Public
COMNSUELO ATRAVIS
My cominicsion expires 7/16/2013

IL_REL



1632249126 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

BRYAN J MICHALIK
0005799410
PO Date: 10/24/2016

EXHIBIT A

*THIS INSTRUMENT 4SO RELEASES A LOAN MODIFICATION FILED OF RECORD ON 03/18/2002
IN DOCUMENT #002020472¢0.* LEGAL DESCRIPTION: PARCEL 1: UNIT 1603/101 IN ARLINGTON
GLEN CONDOMINIUM A5 DELINEATED ON THE SURVEY OF CERTAIN LOTS OR PARTS
THEREOF IN LOT 1 IN RAND=3XOVE APARTMENTS, A SUBDIVISION OF THAT PART OF THE
WEST 1/2 OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH,
RANGE 11 EAST OF THE THIRD PR!NGIPAL MERIDIAN IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS WHICH
SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT ‘A° TGO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM OWNERSHIP
RECORDED JUNE 01, 1998 AS DOCUMENT 68453125 AND AS AMENDED BY THE FIRST
AMENDMENT TO THE DECLARATION RECORDEL-2S'DOCUMENT 09148929 TOGETHER WITH AN
UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON -ELEMENTS APPURTENANT TO SAID
UNIT, AS SET FORTH IN SAID DECLARATION AS AMENDCED FROM TIME TO TIME. PARCEL 2:
NON-EXCLUSIVE EASEMENT FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS OVER, UPON AND ALONG
DRIVEWAYS; ROADS, STREETS AND SIDEWALKS AS SET FORTH(IIWDECLARATION AND GRANT
OF EASEMENT RECORDED JUNE 01, 1998 AS DOCUMENT 984531Z< AND AS AMENDED BY
DOCUMENT 09148922 OVER THAT PART OF THE LAND DESCRIBED AS. FOLLOWS: AFFECTS
PART OF LOT 1 IN RAND-GROVE APARTMENTS SUBDIVISION, AFORESAIZ AS  MORE
PARTICULAR DESCRIBED THEREIN.



